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PROVISIONAL PARTICIPANTS LIST

MEMBERS

EUROPE AND CENTRAL ASIA (1)

Dr Frangois Lamarque (Vice-Chair)
European and International Actions Officer
Ministry for Ecological and Inclusive
Transition (MTES)

Tour Séquoia, Place Carpeaux

La Défense CEDEX 92055

France

Tel.: +33 140 813 190
E-mail: francois.lamarque@developpement-
durable.gouv.fr

WESTERN AND CENTRAL AFRICA

Nana Kofi Adu-Nsiah
Executive Director
Wildlife Division
Forestry Commission
P.O. Box MB 239
Accra

Ghana

Tel.: +233 244 107 143
E-mail: adunsiah@yahoo.com

MIDDLE EAST AND NORTHERN AFRICA

Ms Nadjiba Bendjedda

Head of Wetlands Office
Protection of Fauna and Flora
Directorate General of Forests
Road Doudou Mokhtar

B.P. 232- Ben Aknoun

232 Algiers

Algeria

Tel.: +41 232 382 97
E-mail:_bendjeddanadjiba@yahoo.fr

EUROPE AND CENTRAL ASIA (2)

Ms Irine Lomashvili

Chief Specialist of Biodiversity and Forestry
Ministry of Environmental Protection and
Agriculture

6 Marshal Gelovani Street

0159 Thilisi

Georgia

Tel.: +99 532 247 0101
E-mail: irinaloma@yahoo.com

EASTERN AND SOUTHERN AFRICA

Dr Barirega Akankwasah (Chair)

Head Department of Wildlife Conservation
Ministry of Tourism, Wildlife and Antiquities
P.O. Box 4241

Kampala

Uganda

Tel.: +256 772 831 348
E-mail: akankwasah@gmail.com

DEPOSITARY / THE NETHERLANDS

Ms Wilmar Remmelts

Senior Policy Advisor

Department of Nature and Biodiversity

Ministry of Agriculture, Nature and Food Quality
P.O. Box 20401

2500 MR The Hague

The Netherlands

Tel.: +31 70 378 49 07
E-mail: w.j.remmelts@minez.nl
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REPRESENTATIVE OF THE HOST COUNTRY
FOR MOP7 - SOUTH AFRICA

Mr Shonisani Munzhedzi

Deputy Director-General
Biodiversity and Conservation
Department of Environmental Affairs
Private Bag X447

0001 Pretoria

South Africa

Tel.: +271 239991 71
E-mail: smunzhedzi@environment.gov.za

ADDITIONAL MEMBERS OF OFFICIAL DELEGATIONS OF StC MEMBER PARTIES

DEPOSITARY / THE NETHERLANDS

Mr Lejo van der Heiden

Deputy Director Nature and Biodiversity
Ministry of Agriculture, Nature and Food Quality
P.O. Box 20401

2500 EK Den Haag

The Netherlands

SOUTH AFRICA

Mr Simon Malete

Director

Biodiversity and Conservation
Department of Environmental Affairs
473 Steve Biko Street,

Arcadia, 0083

0001 Pretoria

South Africa

Tel.: +271 123 999 511
E-mail: smalete@environment.gov.za

Ms Humbulani Mafumo

Deputy Director: Conservation Management
Biodiversity and Conservation

Department of Environmental Affairs

473 Steve Biko Street,

Arcadia, 0083

0001 Pretoria

South Africa

Tel.: 4271 12 399 9586
E-mail: hmafumo@environment.gov.za

Ms Tebogo Mashua

Control Biodiversity Officer
Conservation Management
Department of Environmental Affairs
P/Bag X447

0001 Pretoria

South Africa

Tel.: +271 239 995 83
E-mail: TMashua@environment.gov.za

Mr Stanley Tshitwamulomoni
Biodiversity Policy Development
Department of Environmental Affairs
473 Steve Biko Street,

Arcadia, 0083

0001 Pretoria

South Africa

Tel.: +271 23 999 587
E-mail: stanleyT@environment.gov.za
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DELEGATIONS OF OBSERVER PARTIES

BOTSWANA

Ms Malebogo Somolekae

Principal Wildlife Officer

Research and Statistics Division
Department of Wildlife and National Parks
P.O. Box 131

0000 Gabarone

Botswana

Tel.: +267 399 658 5/397 140 5
E-mail: mlsentsho@gov.bw

DENMARK

Ms Camilla Uldal

Head of Section

Nature protection

Danish Environmental Protection Agency
Haraldsgade 53

2100 Copenhagen

Denmark

Tel.: +45 93 58 79 47
E-mail: cakis@mst.dk

EUROPEAN UNION

Mr Joseph Van der Stegen
Policy Officer

European Union, Nature Unit
Directorate-General for
Environment Nature Unit (D 3)
BU 5/158

1049 Brussels

Tel.: +32 229 969 02
E-mail: joseph.van-der-stegen@ec.europa.eu

ESTONIA

Mr Hanno Zingel

Advisor

Nature Conservation
Ministry of the Environment
Narva mnt. 7A

10175 Tallinn

Estonia

Tel.: 437 251 390 79
E-mail: hanno.zingel@envir.ee

Ms Merike Linnaméagi
Senior officer

Nature Conservation Dept.
Ministry of Environment
Narva Rd 7a

15172 Tallinn

Estonia

Tel.: +37 262 629 00
E-mail: merike.linnamagi@envir.ee

SUDAN

Mr Adam Adam

Wildlife Officer / Director

General Affairs Directorate

Wildlife Conservation General Administration
P.O. Box 336/ Elnifaidi Street

Kh11111 Khartoum

Sudan

Tel.: +249 183 522 100
E-mail: adamasmahassan@yahoo.com

SWAZILAND (ESWATINI)

Mr Thulani Methula

Director of Parks

Nature Conservation

Swaziland National Trust Commission
P.O. Box 100

M100 Lobamba

Swaziland (Eswatini)

Tel.: +268 7606 3660
E-mail: methulani@gmail.com

SWITZERLAND

Ms Sabine Herzog

Senior Policy Advisor

Wildlife & Forest Biodiversity Section
Federal Office for the Environment
P.O. Box

3003 Berne

Switzerland

Tel.: +41 58 463 03 40
E-mail: sabine.herzog@bafu.admin.ch
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TANZANIA

Mr David Kanyatta

Director of Wildlife Resources Management
Tanzania Wildlife Management Authority
P.O. Box 2658

Kingowira

Morogoro

Tanzania

Tel.: +25 575 308 3644
E-mail: davidkanyatta@yahoo.com

TUNISIA
Dr Hela Guidara

Sous directrice de la chasse et les parcs nationaux
Direction générale des Foréts

Ministére de I'Agriculture des ressources hydrauliques

et de la Péche
30 Alain savary
1002 Tuni
Tunisia

Tel.: +216 98 687 057
E-mail: guidarahela@yahoo.fr

UNITED KINGDOM

Ms Kate Brickett

Senior Policy Adviser

Wildlife Management and Crime Policy
Defra

2nd Floor, Horizon House, Deanery Road,
BS1 5AH Bristol

United Kingdom

Tel.: +44 020 802 66759
E-mail: katebrickett@defra.gsi.gov.uk

ZIMBABWE

Mr Abraham Matiza

Deputy Director - Environment

Ministry of Environment, Water and Climate
P. Bag 7753, 11" Floor Kaguvi Building,
Cnr 4" Street & Central Avenue

Harare

Zimbabwe

Tel.: +263 470 1681
E-mail: matiza.abraham@gmail.com

DELEGATIONS OF NON-PARTY RANGE STATES

AUSTRIA

Dr Andreas Ranner
Conservation officer

Amt der Burgenlandischen Landesregierung, Abt. 4
Regional government of Burgenland, conservation

department
Europaplatz 1
A-7000 Eisenstadt
Austria

Tel.: +43 268 260 02882
E-mail: andreas.ranner@bgld.gv.at

Ms Elisabeth Schneeweiss

Senior Expert

Austrian Federal Ministry for Sustainability and
Tourism

Stubenring 12

1010 Vienna

Austria

Tel.; +43 171 100 602 737
E-mail: elisabeth.schneeweiss@bmnt.gv.at
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INTERNATIONAL NON-GOVERNMENTAL ORGANIZATIONS

BIRDLIFE INTERNATIONAL

Ms Nicola Crockford
Principal Policy Officer
BirdLife International
RSPB, The Lodge,
Sandy

Bedfordshire

SG19 2DL

United Kingdom

Tel.: +44 176 769 30 72
E-mail: nicola.crockford@rspb.org.uk

INTERNATIONAL COUNCIL FOR
GAME AND WILDLIFE CONSERVATION

Mr Mikko Alhainen

Senior Planning Officer

CIC / Finnish Wildlife Agency
Sompiontie 1

00730 Helsinki

Finland

Tel.: +358 (0) 29 431 2401
E-mail: mikko.alhainen@riista.fi

FEDERATION OF ASSOCIATIONS FOR

HUNTING AND CONSERVATION OF THE EU

Mr Roderick Enzerink
Wildlife Policy Officer
FACE

Rue belliard 205

1040 Brussel

Belgium / Belgigue

Tel: +31 636 323 619
E-mail: roderick.enzerink@face.eu

WETLANDS INTERNATIONAL

Dr Szabolcs Nagy
Senior Advisor
Wetlands International
PO Box 471

6700 AL Wageningen
Netherlands

Tel.: +31 628 55 48 23
E-mail: szabolcs.nagy@wetlands.org

INTERGOVERNMENTAL ORGANISATIONS

UN ENVIRONMENT

Ms Diane Klaimi
Programme Officer

Law Division

UN Environment (UNEP)
30552, UN Avenue, Nairobi
00100 Nairobi

Kenya

Tel.: 4254 20 7625226
E-mail : diane.klaimi@un.org

RAMSAR CONVENTION SECRETARIAT

Dr Paul Ouedraogo

Senior Regional Advisor for Africa

Secretariat of Ramsar Convention on Wetlands
28 rue Mauverney

1196 Gland

Switzerland

Tel.: +41 22 999 0164
E-mail: OUEDRAOGO@ramsar.org
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OTHER PARTICIPANTS

CHAIR OF THE AEWA TECHNICAL COMMITTEE

Dr Saulius Svazas
Senior Researcher
Nature Research Centre
Akademijos 2
LT-08412 Vilnius
Lithuania

Tel.: +370 527 292 96
E-mail: saulius.svazas@gamtc.lt

UNEP/CMS SECRETARIAT

Dr Bradnee Chambers
Executive Secretary
UNEP/CMS Secretariat

UN Campus

Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1
53113 Bonn

Germany

Tel.: +49 228 815 2410
E-mail: Bradnee.Chambers@cms.int

UNEP/AEWA SECRETARIAT

Dr Jacques Trouvilliez
Executive Secretary
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat

UN Campus

Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1
53113 Bonn

Germany

Tel.: +49 228 815 2414
Fax: +49 228 815 2450
E-mail: jacques.trouvilliez@unep-aewa.org

Mr Sergey Dereliev

Head of the Science, Implementation and Compliance
Unit (SICU)

UNEP/AEWA Secretariat

UN Campus

Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1

53113 Bonn

Germany

Tel.: +49 228 815 2415
Fax: +49 228 815 2450
E-mail sergey.dereliev@unep-aewa.org

Ms Nina Mikander

Associate Programme Officer
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat

UN Campus

Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1
53113 Bonn

Germany

Tel.: +49 228 815 2452
Fax: +49 228 815 2450
E-mail: nina.mikander@unep-aewa.org
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